SES SA.

SES S.A.
ISIN:  LU0088087324

Overview

2024/05/22 17:35:07

Price
5.135 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.75% (-0.14)

ISIN LU0088087324
Symbol SESG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,868 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: SES S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

CAC ALL-TRADABLE

5.10 EUR (98)
5.30 EUR (160)
5.27 EUR

5.28 EUR
5.105 EUR
5.28 EUR
5.138486 EUR
455,082
2,338,433.00
703
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14871726,158755960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU0088087324-2024-05-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU0088087324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce517d8371b3a4839cc0a34513e858ec627acbd34a4b81785cffb4990a70c186&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=493cc0018f0b3e612&time=1716520757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e44f8305a481de4e4314abc0f942e457808f7d50597ed08a109bbb9591b69f0d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d2c3a96f6cf23997&time=1716520757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ab3ba634d7d29d35c09c63e62dad4605d341aa79941ad8cd2fa707f7ffce25&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7115841e9dae24955&time=1716520757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5537786a3244c331f9cdf52e4113a01f2178adf96f1906796fbc2956c6f57b35&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a79a3e2056b0b08a1&time=1716520757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd905f2b2c69ab84aeb6f0c6065062f7d24b2aaad0d38c9cbc1b355bbe6b5d16&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e58bf7e3a3c2efb6e&time=1716520757&tool=RSC

SES SA.

Details

2024/05/22 17:35:07

Price
5.135 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.75% (-0.14)

LU0088087324
SESG
Euronext Paris
EUR

Telecommunications

Stock
1,858 EUR

Benchmark CAC ALL-TRADABLE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.10 EUR (98)
Ask (Ask size) 5.30 EUR (160)
Open 5.27 EUR
High 5.28 EUR
Low 5.105 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.28 EUR
VWAP 5.138486 EUR
Volume (pcs) 455,082
Trading volume 2,338,433.00
Number of trades 703
Last size 2,218
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.55% -10.31% -17.18%
Perf (abs.) -0.36 -0.59 -1.07
Beta 1.34 0.70 0.61
Volatility 39.24  40.21 34.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SES S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.135 EUR
05/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:23 5.12 EUR
05/22

Munich 2024/ 08:05 5.27 EUR
05/22

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 5.163 EUR

European Trade Reporting 05/22

Frankfurt 2024/ 18:26 5.14 EUR

5.161 EUR (564,840
5.213 EUR (932,242
5.772 EUR (641,320
5.792 EUR (594,435
6.395 EUR (2024/02/28
4.132 EUR (2024/04/30
6.895 EUR (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.132 EUR (2024/04/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 16
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10087616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240124
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CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

16:54 5.60 USD 0.00

17:35 5135 EUR 2.34

08:10 5.26 EUR 0.00

08:08 5.28 EUR 0.00

703

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12610686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11713324

SES SA.

Company profile

Company Logo

SES*

yossr watedlite cormqang

Contact Details
SES SA

Chateau de Betzdorf - 6815 Betzdorf
Telefon: +352-710-725-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ses.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: SES S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

SES SA engages in the provision of satellite-based data transmission capacity and ancillary
services. It operates through the SES Video and SES Networks business units. The SES

Video business unit offers channels broadcast via satellite. The SES Networks business unit
consists of sales verticals fixed date, mobility, and government. The firm serves the aviation,
broadcasters, maritime, cruise, and energy industries. The company was founded on March

1, 1985 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Members of Management Board

Steve Collar

Christophe De
Hauwer

John-Paul
Hemingway
Pan Macdonald
Ruy Pinto

Sandeep Jalan

Thai Rubin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Esser
Frangoise Thoma
Jennifer Byrne
Ramanarayan V.
Potarazu
Anne-Catherine Ries
Carlo Fassbinder
Fabienne Bozet
Jacques Thill
Kaj-Erik Relander

Katrin Wehr-Seiter

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ses.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU0088087324-2024-05-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU0088087324
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